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Common

06/05/2007 S 200 D $37.02 4,140 D
Stock
Common 557007 S 50 D $37.13 4,090 D
Stock
common 0057007 S 50 D $37.15 4,040 D
Stock
Common 0057007 S 620 D $37.56 3420 D
Stock
Common 557007 S 200 D $37.24 3,220 D
Stock
Common 4517007 S 420 D $3727 2800 D
Stock
Common 557007 S 80 D $37.29 2,720 D
Stock
Common 557007 S 20 D $375 2,700 D
Stock
Common 01517007 S 80 D $37.51 2,620 D
Stock
Common 557007 S 20 D $37.52 2,600 D
Stock
Common 557007 S 1,500 D $37.54 1,100 D
Stock
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Stock
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Stock
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Stock
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Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.
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Non=QIEIIEE o s 06/01/2000 04/25/2010
Stock Options

Reporting Owners

. Relationships
Reporting Owner Name / Address
Director 10% Owner  Officer Other

BERKMAN LOUIS

P. 0. BOX 820 X X Chairman Emeritus
STEUBENVILLE, OH 43952
Signatures

Rose Hoover for Louis Berkman (POA Previously 06/06/2007

Filed)

**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

*  If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

Common
Stock

**  [ntentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
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